Unitex Wall Terminals
• External weather louvre, wall sleeve and duct connection
spigot in one unit
• Satin anodised louvre gives full weather protection
• Epoxy powder coated finish, weather louvre available
as optional extra
• 280mm or 80mm wall sleeve section
• Spigot connections from 100mm to 400mm
The Unitex SA Wall Terminal Module consists of a high grade satin
anodised weather louvre fitted with bird guard (epoxy finish to BS or RAL
standard colour available at extra cost). This is located in a galvanised
sheet metal ‘box section‘ linked to a reinforced circular stub for direct
connection to rigid or flexible ductwork.
Two lengths of ‘box section’ are available; 80mm and 280mm. An
airstream operated back draught shutter can be fitted in the 280mm
version. For applications where larger air volumes are involved the
Unitex QSA range of wall terminals is available.
Note:
Volume Control Dampers, Speed Clamps & Backdraught Shutters
available: see Accessories Section.
Models
Description Stock Ref
80mm wall sleeve, std. format louvre
100mm  SA100/80
125mm  SA125/80
150mm  SA150/80
200mm  SA200/80
250mm  SA250/80
315mm
80mm wall sleeve, large format louvre
125mm  QSA125/80
200mm  QSA200/80
250mm  QSA250/80
315mm  QSA315/80
280mm wall sleeve, std. format louvre
100mm  SA100/280
125mm  SA125/280
150mm  SA150/280
200mm  SA200/280
250mm  SA250/280
315mm  SA315/280
280mm wall sleeve, large format louvre
100mm  QSA100/280
125mm  QSA125/280
150mm  QSA150/280
200mm  QSA200/280
250mm  QSA250/280
315mm  QSA315/280
400mm QSA400/280
Dimensions (mm)
E* B
A
A DØ C
E* B
A
A DØ C
 *Dimensions E select from 280 or 80mm
Model Ref A B C DØ
SA100 180 80 130 99
SA125 210 80 160 124
SA150 230 80 180 149
SA200 280 80 230 199
SA250 330 80 280 249
SA315 400 80 350 313
QSA100 230 80 180 98
QSA125 280 80 230 124
QSA150 330 80 280 149
QSA200 400 80 350 199
QSA250 500 80 450 249
QSA315 550 80 500 313
QSA400 550 80 500 400
322
Roof Units Industrial- PS.indd   322 19/03/2018   12:21:51